

Dr Charles Noplis Scholarship: Making Way For Doctors of Tomorrow

Kentucky Psychiatrist Charles Noplis Gives Back With Funding for Future Doctors

LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY, UNITED STATES, January 28, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As one of the most demanding and rewarding careers out there, being a doctor requires a great deal of hard work, dedication, and financial investment to become a medical professional. This is why renowned Louisville-based psychiatrist Dr. Charles Noplis launched his Scholarship for Medical



Dr. Charles Noplis

Students to provide the needed funds for students who aspire and study to become future medical professionals.

The <u>Dr. Charles Noplis Scholarship</u> is an award of \$1000, which will be given to qualified students as a way to give every aspiring doctor a chance to reach their dreams. This is also a way to ensure the emergence of future medical leaders and innovators will not be hindered by financial challenges often faced by students, of which the acclaimed psychiatrist had first-hand experience as well. Students who are currently enrolled in any accredited university or college can apply for the scholarship. High school students who plan to become future doctors and will attend a university or college can apply as well. The most important qualification for Dr. Noplis' scholarship is the student's passion for the field of medicine.

The scholarship program can help medical students achieve financial stability and reduce their financial burden, allowing them to focus more on their studies. It is a great way for students to obtain additional financial aid to help cover the costs of medical school, but more importantly, a great way for them to reach their dreams to become doctors.

<u>Charles Noplis, MD</u> is a board-certified psychiatrist from Louisville, Kentucky. He has been in the field for 15 years, with his medical journey starting from earning his B.S. in Biology at the

University of Kentucky, where he graduated Magna Cum Laude in 2001. Dr. Noplis then earned his medical degree at the University of Louisville School of Medicine in 2008, and completed his Residency Program at the University of Louisville Department of Psychiatry in 2012. He later earned his ABPN Board Certification in Psychiatry in 2013, and earned his ABPM Board Certification in Addiction Medicine in 2019. Throughout his career, Dr. Noplis has received numerous awards including Fellow of the American Society of Addiction Medicine (FASAM) in 2020, voted Top Psychiatrist and Medical Director in Louisville, KY by Top Doc in 2019, named Professional of the Year in Psychiatry by the Continental Who's Who in 2018, and voted Top Doc in Psychiatry for the state of KY by peers and patients among other awards in the same year. Dr. Noplis has several medical and professional memberships, including the American Academy of Addiction Psychiatry, the American Psychiatric Association, and the American Society of Addiction Medicine. Dr. Noplis has been the CEO and President of Noplis Psychiatry since May of 2017. He has been serving at Seven Counties Services as an outpatient provider since 2020.

The application for the scholarship is now ongoing, where deserving scholars will be chosen based on an essay writing competition. Qualified students must compete in writing an essay of less than 1,000 words based on a given question. Students may apply until June 15, 2023, while the awarding of the scholarship will be on July 15, 2023. For more details, visit the official Dr. Charles Noplis Scholarship page for details.

Dr. Charles Noplis
Dr. Charles Noplis Scholarship
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/613928595

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.